Gross Earnings  ₹26,283.00 Total Deductions ₹180.00 

Reimbursements  

Conveyance Expenses  ₹0.00 

Internet ₹831.00 

Total Reimbursements  ₹831.00 

NetPay Amount 

Gross Earnings ₹26,283.00 

Total Deductions ₹180.00 

Total Reimbursements ₹831.00 

Total Net Payable ₹26,934.00 

Total Net Payable Rs. 26,934 (Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Four Rupees /-) 

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions + Total Reimbursements 

L.O.P. Days : 0 

Pay Slip for the month of April - 2025 

Employee Pay Summary Other details 

Employee Name 

Designation 

Employee ID 

Date of Joining (mm-dd-yyyy)

[...]

Gross Earnings  ₹26,283.00 Total Deductions ₹180.00 

Reimbursements  

Conveyance Expenses  ₹0.00 

Internet ₹831.00 

Total Reimbursements  ₹831.00 

NetPay Amount 

Gross Earnings ₹26,283.00 

Total Deductions ₹180.00 

Total Reimbursements ₹831.00 

Total Net Payable ₹26,934.00 

Total Net Payable Rs. 26,934 (Twenty Six Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty Four Rupees /-) 

**Total Net Payable = Gross Earnings - Total Deductions + Total Reimbursements 

L.O.P. Days : 0 

Pay Slip for the month of May - 2025 

Employee Pay Summary Other details 

Employee Name 

Designation 

Employee ID 

Date of Joining (mm-dd-yyyy)